Etternavn
Askeland
Aunaas
Bajelan
Beghy
Boiesen
Brantenberg
Brunvoll
Dahl

Dahl

Forslag til skjgnnsmedlemmer
Liste til offentlig ettersyn

Fornavn

Roar

Anne Monique Solans
Livia

Maria Elise

Arne Kristian

Cornelia Reinholdtsen

Kent Bjgrnar

Marianne Guriby
Geir Asbjgrn

Dragosavljevic Sanja

Engh
Esseth
Finrud
Gundersen
Haider
Holmedal
Ingebricson
Jansrud
Johnsen
Jgrstad
Kaltenborn
Lindberg
Marthinsen
Mohr
Moldoveanu
Njerve
Nodeland
Olstad
Ousland
Reiersgard
Smeland
Stave
Sylling
Thomas
Tjomsland
Tollersrud
Viermyr

Anne Kari

Tomm Christian
Kathrine Hagen
Laila Kristin Dokken
Kristine Guldvog
Anne-Britt
Gro-Synne

Nora Amlie
Hans Petter
Ketil Sigveland
Cecilie Rosenlgv
Svein @istein
Lars

Camilla
Alexandru lulian
Bjarn Oscar

Erik

Hans Naess
Hege Raggeberg
Finn

Kare

Geir

Thea

Jan Ivar

Anna Veronica Sofia
Ole Christian
Hanne Stifoss

Wiszniewska-l Hanna Tamara

Wold
@kland

Aarberg

Knut-Einar
Frode
Kaia Janet Kvernhaug

Fodt ar
1980
1975
1971
1984
1983
1997
1974
1965
1955
1973
1959
1967
1974
1963
1975
1962
1978
1992
1959
1965
1976
1962
1963
1971
1982
1962
1964
1960
1977
1962
1958
1976
1968
1965
1980
1968
1959
1963
1965
1958
1991

Postnr.
1337
1341
1352
1369
1352
1395
1356
1350
3426
1364
1357
1364
1369
1344
1350
1363
1363
1352
1367
1340
1362
1366
1353
1364
1360
1396
1365
1367
1367
1338
1340
1358
1358
1364
1358
1352
1353
1369
1363
1354
1341

Poststed
SANDVIKA
SLEPENDEN
KOLSAS
STABEKK
KOLSAS
HVALSTAD
BEKKESTUA
LOMMEDALEN
GULLAUG
FORNEBU
BEKKESTUA
FORNEBU
STABEKK
HASLUM
LOMMEDALEN
H@VIK

H@VIK
KOLSAS
SNARGYA
SKUI

HOSLE
LYSAKER
BARUMS VERK
FORNEBU
FORNEBU
BILLINGSTAD
BLOMMENHOLM
SNARGYA
SNARGYA
SANDVIKA
SKUI

JAR

JAR
FORNEBU
JAR

KOLSAS
BARUMS VERK
STABEKK
H@VIK
BARUMS VERK
SLEPENDEN



	Off ettersyn skjønn

